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Hospital and Albany Medical Center 

5 1 8 - 4 8 2- 8 8 2 2w w w . c d t a . o r g

13

Schedule

From Slingerlands to Albany 

From Albany to Slingerlands

5 3 2 8

4 5 6 7321

Sunday & Major Holidays

Sunday & Major Holidays

7
Sl

in
ge

rla
nd

s
Ma

rk
et

 32

Ne
w 

Sc
ot

lan
d 

Av
e &

  
Ha

ck
et

t B
lvd

4

Ne
w 

Sc
ot

lan
d 

Av
e &

  
S.

 A
lle

n 
St

Al
ba

ny
 

Me
di

ca
l 

Ce
nt

er

Ne
w 

Sc
ot

lan
d 

Av
e &

  
S.

 A
lle

n 
St

Ne
w 

Sc
ot

lan
d 

Av
e &

  
W

hi
te

ha
ll R

d

Pl
ug

 P
ow

er

Sl
in

ge
rla

nd
s

Ma
rk

et
 32

La
rk

 S
t &

 
W

as
hi

ng
to

n 
Av

e

Al
ba

ny
 

Me
di

ca
l 

Ce
nt

er

Ma
di

so
n 

Av
e 

& 
Gr

ee
n 

St

Al
ba

ny
 B

us
 

Te
rm

in
al

La
rk

/ 
Li

br
ar

y  
St

at
io

n

615a
700a
745a
830a
915a

1000a
1045a
1130a
1215p
100p
145p
230p
315p
400p
445p
530p

624a
709a
754a
839a
924a
1009a
1054a
1139a
1224p
109p
154p
239p
324p
409p
454p
539p

627a
712a
757a
842a
927a
1012a
1057a
1142a
1227p
112p
157p
242p
327p
412p
457p
542p

633a
718a
803a
848a
933a
1018a
1103a
1148a
1233p
118p
203p
248p
333p
418p
503p
548p

640a
725a
810a
855a
940a
1025a
1110a
1155a
1240p
125p
210p
255p
340p
425p
510p
555p

647a
732a
817a
902a
947a
1032a
1117a
1202p
1247p
132p
217p
302p
347p
432p
517p
602p

 
E

F
F

E
C

T
IV

E
 J

U
N

E
 2

3
, 

2
0

2
4

615a
700a
745a
830a
915a
1000a
1045a
1130a
1215p
100p
145p
230p
315p
400p
445p
530p
615p
1015p

622a
707a
752a
837a
922a
1007a
1052a
1137a
1222p
107p
152p
237p
322p
407p
452p
537p
622p
1022p

629a
714a
759a
844a
929a
1014a
1059a
1144a
1229p
114p
159p
244p
329p
414p
459p
544p
629p
1029p

635a
720a
805a
850a
935a
1020a
1105a
1150a
1235p
120p
205p
250p
335p
420p
505p
550p
635p
1035p

638a
723a
808a
853a
938a
1023a
1108a
1153a
1238p
123p
208p
253p
338p
423p
508p
553p
638p
1038p

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....

.....
1048p

649a
734a
819a
904a
949a
1034a
1119a
1204p
1249p
134p
219p
304p
349p
434p
519p
604p
649p
1055p



From Albany to Slingerlands

MONDAY - FRIDAY

From Slingerlands to Albany 

FARE INFORMATION
Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are accepted;  
fareboxes do not make change)
Cash Fares: 
Base Fare - ........................................................................$1.50
Base Half Fare  - .................................................................$0.75
BusPlus Fare -....................................................................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare -  ............................................................$1.00 
 
Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three rides,  
while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first three rides,  
while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.
Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days 
from the first day of use.
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Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive 
days from the first day of use.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, 
and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA’s fixed route 
service. A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when paying half 
fare on the bus. 

Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a  
fare paying adult.

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right 
Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in,  
denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or  
national origin. Members of public may request information on this  
policy or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @  
www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822. 
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